STRUMENTO MUSICALE

Strumento musicale

Disponibilita per utilizzazioni e assegnazioni prov

2013 /14

visorie a.s. 2013/14

AB77 Chitarra

AC77Clar.

AG77 Flauto

AJ77 Pian.

Ak77 Saxof.

AM77 Violino

AN77 Violonc.

Al77Tromba

Perc.

Oboe
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AGRIGENTO
AGRIGENTO
AGRIGENTO
AGRIGENTO
AGRIGENTO
AGRIGENTO

A. CASTAGNOLO
A. FRANK

G. GARIBALDI

G. PASCOLI

S. QUASIMODO
V. REALE

AGRIGENTO VILLAGGIO MOSE/PER.

ALESSANDRIA D.R." A. MANZONI"
s.s. CIANCIANA  S. MAMO
BIVONA G. MELI
ARAGONA V.E.ORLANDO

s.s S. ELISABETTA L. CAPUANA
s.s. COMITINI

BURGIO A. G. RONCALLI
s.s. LUCCA SICULA

s.s. VILLAFRANCA SICULA

s..s. CALTABELLOTTA-DE AMICIS
CAMMARATA-D.ALIGHIERI
CAMPOBELLO LIC.-G.MAZZINI
CANICATTI-L.PIRANDELLO
CANICATTI- G.VERGA
CANICATTI GANGITANO

s.s. CASTROFILIPPO - P.BALSAMO
CASTELTERMINI - A.DE COSMI
CATTOLICA ER. - E.CONTINO
$.S.MONTALLEGRO-G.PALUMBO
FAVARA - V.BRANCATI

FAVARA - GUARINO

FAVARA- MANZONI

FAVARA - MENDOLA/VACCARO
FAVARA -SEMINARIO

GROTTE - RONCALLI

1/\

1/\

1/\

1/\

1/\

1/\

1/\

6*

6*

6*

1/\

12*

12*
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TOTALI

STRUMENTO MUSICALE

Strumento musicale

2013 /14

AB77 Chitarra

AC77Clar.

AG77 Flauto

AJ77 Pian.

Ak77 Saxof.

AM77 Violino

N77 Violonc|

Al77Tromba

Al77Perc.

Oboe

SC. SEC. I"GRADO

Catt.

Ore

Catt.

Ore

Catt.

Ore

Catt.

Ore

Catt.

Ore

Catt.

Ore

Catt.

Ore

Catt.

Ore

Catt

Ore

Catt |Ore

NO
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

LAMPEDUSA - L.PIRANDELLO
s.s. di LINOSA

LICATA - A. BONSIGNORE
LICATA - F. GIORGIO

LICATA - G.MARCONI

LICATA - S.QUASIMODO

MENFI - S.BIVONA

NARO - S.AGOSTINO

s.s. CAMASTRA - R.LIVATINO
PALMA di MONT.ro - CANGIAMILA
PALMA di MONT.ro D' ARRIGO
PALMA di MONT.ro - DON MILANI
PORTO EMP.- L .PIRANDELLO
PORTO EMP.- U.e V.VIVALDI
RACALMUTO ASARO
RAFFADALI

RAFFADALI - G.GALILEI

s.s. S.BIAGIO PLATANI - F.TIRRITO
s.s. S.ANGELO MUXARO
RAVANUSA - A AMANZONI
REALMONTE - G.GARIBALDI
SICULIANA - L.CAPUANA

1/\

1/\

1/\

6*

2/\

2/\

1/\

1/\

12*

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

RIBERA - F.CRISPI

s.s. Calamonaci D. Bosco RIBERA
RIBERA - V.NAVARRO
SAMBUCA S.-F.F.DA SAMBUCA
S.GIOVANNI GEMINI - MELACO

S.MARGHERITA B.-G.TOMASI

s.s. MONTEVAGO - TEN.GIUFFRIDA
S.STEFANO Q. - F.CRISPI
SCIACCA - M.ROSSI

6/\

2

1/\
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64

65

66

SCIACCA - I.SCATURRO
SICULIANA - L.CAPUANA

Strumento musicale

TOTALI

pag. 3

AB77 Chitarra

AC77Clar.

AG77 Flauto

AJ77 Pian.

AK77 Saxof.

AM77 Violino

N77 Violonc)

Al77Tromba

Perc.

Oboe

SCUOLE MEDIE I°GRADO

Catt.

Ore

Catt.

Ore

Catt.

Dre  (

Catt.  @re ¢

Latt. g

re g

att.

O
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t.

Ore

Catt.

Ore

Catt

Dre

Catt (

Dre

SCIACCA - A.INVEGES

TOTALI

Agrigento,

19 agosto 2013

per Il Dirigente Raffale Zarbo

f.to Il Funzionario C.A. Petix
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